MODEL
NUMBER
CABLE LENGTH
(FEET)
MINIMUM LOAD
(POUNDS)
MAXIMUM LOAD
(POUNDS)

NET WT.
(POUNDS)
REEL-16L ARM STYLE 14" x 17¾" x 18" 5" 19
REEL-18� CYLINDER STYLE 19½" x 10¾" x 11½" 9" 21
TYPE
MODEL
NUMBER
OVERALL SIZE
(W x D x H)
INSIDE HOSE
DIAMETER
LENGTH
OF HOSE
NET WT.
(LBS.)
A VHR-20-44 12½" x 5½" x 13" 1/4" 20 FOOT 19
A VHR-35-44 12½" x 5½" x 13" 1/4" 35 FOOT 21
A VHR-17-46 12½" x 5½" x 13" 3/8" 17 FOOT 20
A VHR-25-46 12½" x 5½" x 13" 3/8" 25 FOOT 22
A VHR-50-56 16½" x 6" x 17½" 3/8" 50 FOOT 40
A VHR-35-58 16½" x 6" x 17½" 1/2" 35 FOOT 39
B VHR-50-78 19" x 7" x 20¼" 1/2" 50 FOOT 57
ST
OR
AG
E